

Scholar Works at Harding

John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence

John Allen Chalk

1-7-1964

From: John H. Tignor

John H. Tignor

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal

Recommended Citation

 $Tignor, J.\,H.\,\,(1964).\,From: John\,H.\,\,Tignor.\,Retrieved\,from\,https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal/1463$

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the John Allen Chalk at Scholar Works at Harding. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Scholar Works at Harding. For more information, please contact scholarworks@harding.edu.



Freed-Hardeman College

The National Booster Glub HENDERSON, TENNESSEE

January 7, 1964

Dear Booster:

The Nominating Committee of the National Booster Club, composed of Kenneth Woods and Lattie B. Averitt of Henderson, Tennessee; J. E. Williams of Obion, Tennessee; Charles Womack, Paul Carter and Bob Scott of Jackson, Tennessee; has suggested the enclosed ballot for your consideration.

Please mark your ballot and mail to G. K. Wallace, Executive Secretary of the National Booster Club at Freed-Hardeman College by return mail.

The committee suggests that you feel free to write in your nomination for president and vice-president of the Booster Club.

Please be sure to vote and return your ballot at once.

Sincerely,

National Booster Club

am

Enclosure